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Sunday, August 7, 2016 10:17 (GMT+10) - Preliminary results

Race info

l{!-\“ Locaton
Canoe\fng -

Ictorig

Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:
Handicap:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:

Race visibility:

Paddling

Nagambie, Australia
Interval wave start
By distance

69

Fractional

iPad

Webscorer PRO 2.3
File upload
Wednesday, August 10,2016 20:52 (GMT+10)
Public

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

Preliminary results. 69 boats, 111 paddlers.

Race winners

Division 1 - 21.3 km - Singles

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender
Affiliation
1 104 Michael Leverett Singles M 1:38:59.9 -
Barwon Heads
2 103 Logan Dutton Singles M 1:39:03.1 +0:03.2
Coaching Evolution
3 101 Casey Haynes Singles M 1:39:54.7 +0:54.8
Coaching Evolution
4 102 Hamish Young Singles M 1:43:36.0 +4:36.1
INCC
Division 3 - 17.5 km - Doubles
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender
Affiliation
1 303 Maddy Sloane / Alex Neilson Doubles F/M 1:24:57.8 -
INCC
2 304 Penny Young / Reka Abraham Doubles F 1:24:58.4 +0:00.6
INCC
3 301 Hannah Scott / Brianna Jones Doubles F 1:28:08.2 +3:10.4
INCC - MLC
4 302 Joseph Burton / Sean Jones Doubles M 1:28:09.2 +3:11.4
Coaching Evolution - Albury schools
Division 3 - 17.5 km - Singles
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender
Affiliation
1 307 James Blair Singles M 1:30:19.2 -
Coaching Evolution
2 305 Andrew Holloway Singles M 1:32:11.9 +1:52.7
Coaching Evolution
3 401 Jack Osborne Singles M 1:32:45.4 +2:26.2
Coaching Evolution - lvanhoe GS
4 306 Isaac Johnson Singles M 1:35:37.3 +5:18.1
Warrnambool
5 308 Ross Cameron Singles M 1:52:51.8 +22:32.6
Fairfield
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Division 5 - 14.2 km - Doubles

Place Bib
1 502
2 501

Racer name
Affiliation

John Young / Suzanne Lipe
INCC

Helen Neill / Wencelaus Van Lint
Fairfield

Division 5 - 14.2 km - Singles

Place Bib
1 506
2 503
3 504
4 505

Racer name
Affiliation

Kayla Whinray
Footscray

Alan Opie
PLCC

Joanne Davis
Bellarine

Julian Vince
PLCC

Division 6 - 10.4 km - Doubles

Place Bib
1 609
2 601
3 602
4 603
5 607
6 611
7 605
8 604

Racer name
Affiliation

Noah Cameron / Josh Harper
Fairfield - Trinity

Alex Boyd / Tom Brockman
Fairfield - Trinity

Anna Wilson / Judith Arndt
Fairfield

Annie Ross / Ellie Maclennan
INCC - MLC

Jeremy Kent / Pearl McMillan
MMCC

Category

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Robin Curwen-Walker / Michael Loftus-Hil

Fairfield

Emily O'rourke / Ashleigh Lewis
INCC - MLC

Daria Niall / Susannah Hatzimihalis

INCC - MLC

Division 6 - 10.4 km - Singles

Place Bib
1 617
2 613
3 619
4 612
5 620
6 608
- 615

Division 7 - 7.1 km

Place Bib

1 701

Racer name
Affiliation

Rebecca Mann
Bendigo

Maddie Batters
Bendigo

Stephanie Langley
INCC - MLC

Leonid Levit
Essendon

Laura Tallon
Footscray

Dean Garo
PLCC

John Lidstone
Geelong

- Doubles

Racer name
Affiliation

Amy Wang / Alana Stegner-Bilos
INCC - MLC
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Category

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Category

Doubles

Doubles

Gender

Category

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Gender

F/M

Category

Doubles

Gender

F/M

F/M

Gender

M

F/IM

F/IM

Gender

1:13:11.3

1:24:20.9

Difference v

+11:09.6

Difference v

51:05.3
58:38.9
59:42.1
59:49.0
1:10:59.6
1:13:24.1

DNF

41:58.6

1:15:46.6 -
1:31:51.5 +16:04.9
1:36:20.8 +20:34.2
1:38:42.3 +22:55.7
Finish time Difference v
53:49.2 -
53:53.1 +0:03.9
58:37.3 +4:48.1
1:01:10.7 +7:21.5
1:02:04.7 +8:15.5
1:03:26.2 +9:37.0
1:03:52.3 +10:03.1
1:13:05.0 +19:15.8

Difference M

+7:33.6
+8:36.8
+8:43.7
+19:54.3

+22:18.8

Difference v
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2 707
3 702
4 705
5 708
6 706
7 616
8 703

Division 7 - 7.1 km
Place Bib

1 709

2 71
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Sally Miller / Debbie Bennett
INCC

Jacqui Westcott / Cesca Falcini
INCC - MLC

Monique Westcott / Sienna Nodin
INCC - MLC

Timothy Roadley / Kristi Hardman
YMACC

Sabrina To / Victoria Wood
INCC - MLC

Monika Galovic / Steve Vegh
PLCC - Kilbreda College

Lesley Chan Herlihy / Lisa Chan
Fairfield

- Singles

Racer name
Affiliation

Imogen Douglass
Bendigo - Girton Grammar School

Trevor Ackerly
INCC

Division 8 (U18) - 7.1 km - Doubles

Place Bib
1 802
2 804
3 805
4 801
5 803

Racer name
Affiliation

Caillin Nugent / Chris Burns
Fairfield - Trinity

Robbie Burns / Nathan Jones
Fairfield - Trinity

Tash Boyd / Diana Androutsopoulos
INCC - MLC

Seb Ryder / Lasal Boyogama
Fairfield - Trinity

Isabella Combes / Claire Josefsson
INCC - MLC

Division 8 (U18) - 7.1 km - Singles

Place Bib
1 808
2 809
3 806

Racer name
Affiliation

Chelsea Beale
Bendigo

Lachlan Mann
Bendigo - Bendigo schools

Mason Sweeny
Fairfield - Trinity

Division 9 (U14) - 7.1 km - Doubles

Place Bib

1 901

Division 10 (U12) -

Place Bib

1 910

Racer name
Affiliation

Anna Morrison / Victoria Gazis
INCC - MLC

3.3 k - Singles

Racer name
Affiliation

Oliver Duyker
Fairfield - North Fitzroy Primary School

Canoe -10.4 km - C2

Place Bib

Racer name
Affiliation
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Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles M
Doubles F
Doubles F/M
Doubles F
Category Gender
Singles F
Singles M
Category Gender
Doubles M
Doubles M
Doubles F
Doubles M
Doubles F
Category Gender
Singles F
Singles M
Singles M
Category Gender
Doubles F
Category Gender
Singles M
Category Gender

41:59.2
44:10.2
44:40.5
44:52.5
45:06.9
55:30.6

1:05:27.4

40:41.0

46:49.7

43:31.6
43:51.4
43:59.2
44:50.5

50:51.9

37:59.3
41:06.1

46:59.2

55:38.5

31:55.0

+0:00.6

+2:11.6

+2:41.9

+2:53.9

+3:08.3

+13:32.0

+23:28.8

Difference v

+6:08.7

Difference v

+0:19.8

+0:27.6

+1:18.9

+7:20.3

Difference v

+3:06.8

+8:59.9

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v
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Rowan Doyle / Elena Cementon
Fairfield

Alex James / Caitlin French
Fairfield

Canoe -10.4 km - TC1

Place

Bib

212

203

Racer name
Affiliation

Brett Sutton
No club

Neville Archibald
No club

Canoe -10.4 km - TC2

Place

10

1"

Bib

205

204

209

208

210

207

215

214

213

206

21

Racer name
Affiliation

Gary Creed / Ashley Bell
EMCC

Barry Bell / Brooklyn Adresen
Shepparton

Rose Curtis / Trevor Archibald
Fairfield

Peter Bedggood / Michael Dinkgreve
No club

Tony Payne / Lulu Kershaw
Fairfield

Neil Tattersall / Nicole Tattersall
PLCC

James Miller / Paul Brown
No club

Brian Parsonage / Gary Wardrope
No club

Raymond Creed / Tyler Creed
Footscray

Karlie Verbeek / Lynsey York
EMCC

William Archibald / Robert Archibald
No club
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Category

TC1

TC1

c2

c2

Gender

M

Category

TC2

TC2

TC2

TC2

TC2

TC2

TC2

TC2

TC2

TC2

TC2

F/M 1:04:23.8

F/M 1:21:49.8

1:15:48.1

1:15:56.6

Gender
M 1:05:32.1
M 1:06:57.4

F/IM 1:09:06.8
M 1:09:18.8
F/M 1:09:45.8
F/IM 1:11:31.1
M 1:13:49.7
M 1:15:11.2
M 1:15:59.3
F 1:20:38.1
M 1:24:17.6

+17:26.0

Difference v

+0:08.5

Difference v

+1:25.3

+3:34.7

+3:46.7

+4:13.7

+5:59.0

+8:17.6

+9:39.1

+10:27.2

+15:06.0

+18:45.5

444



